



309294C Hula Hoops BBQ Beef



Pack Size: 32 X 34G

Details: Hula Hoops BBQ Beef crisps are crunchy, delightful snacks that can be enjoyed at any time of the day. Cooked with 100% sunflower oil and are completely free from all artificial flavours, colours and MSG.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Gluten, Milk

Free from:

Soya, Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide

May contain:

Cereal

Suitable for:

Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Ready to eat

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool, dry place.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Potato (Potato Starch & Dried Potato), Sunflower Oil (24%), Rice Flour, Barbecue Beef Flavour [Salt, Rice Flour, Dried Yeast Extract, Sweet Whey Powder (**MILK**), Dried Onion, Potassium Chloride, Sugar, Natural Flavouring, Dried Tomato, Colour: Paprika Extract], Maize Flour, Salt, Natural Flavouring [contains Potassium Chloride,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

498 kcal / 2083 kJ

Fat:

25 g

of which saturates:

2.3 g

Carbohydrates:

64 g

of which sugars:

1 g

Fibre:

2.6 g

Protein:

3.6 g

Salt:

2.2 g



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.